Easy to follow guide to the Energy monitoring and distributed energy sources
section of the national construction code (J9 NCC) and compliant products
Easy Guide to Energy
Management Compliance
Access our wide range of energy
management products and
resources to assist with improving
energy usage in your business.

panelboard with 18 poles for lighting and 18 poles for power, order CPLMD-1818-M250-O
* More options for Rogowski versions available for different diameter size
Ordering guide
The NEMO 96HD is a modular three-phase multifunction
meter with optional modules for Modbus RS485 or TCP
communication protocols, analogue or digital signals as
well as temperature monitoring. These can be installed in
the Concept Plus panelboards or switchboards.
Solution for on-site renewable energy equipment and
battery storage
5   Electrical Engineering Products
J9D3(3) requires all energy meters must have the facility to
communicate to the single user interface (i.e., through a common
method such as MODBUS communication).
 ▬ The single user interface must be able to collate information from
various types of energy meters (meter type and brand).
 ▬ The information captured must be time stamped. (i.e., energy
consumption recorded with reference to time and date). Ideally,
 ▬ the information captured should be easily identifiable (i.e.,
loads outlined in J9D3(2) should be grouped and/or labelled
appropriately within the single user interface. e.g., lighting,
power, HVAC, EV, solar).
 ▬ The single user interface must have the facility to store energy
consumption information for a reasonable period of time (data
storage capacity not specified).
The SMART eBox, manufactured by NHP, is a powerful
energy monitoring tool that collates, stores and displays
data from various energy meters and power distribution
devices. It can also transfer data to a building management
system or SCADA, or cloud systems like Azure or AWS for
larger sites. Combined with NHP’s metered panelboards,
it’s a flexible, easy-to-install solution for Section J9D3.
Solution
Part J9D3(3) - Energy Data Centralising
NHP’s commissioning service for the SMART eBox ensures
all configuration of this energy management system
is correctly completed for seamless NCC section J9D3
compliance.
 ▬ Ensuring correct datalogging
 ▬ Setting up dashboards
 ▬ Setting up automated reports and notifications
 ▬ Assistance with setting up as gateway (for sites with
larger EMS or BMS onsite)
Commissioning
Please contact your local NHP Account
Representative to arrange your tailored SMART
eBox solution.
Ordering guideSMART eBox
6 NCC Easy Selection Guide
A carpark with 10+
parking spots with
2x EV Chargers
CUBIC Switchboard with Energy metering
Energy Metering for Solar
and Circuit breaker and
metering space for future
battery storage expansion
EV DB with embedded
energy metering and
load management
NHP SMART eBox to
centralise, store and
analyse all energy data
EV EnergySync for
real time load
mangement
AC Max Charger
Triple metered panel
board. Individually

Solution
EV Distribution Boards (EV DBs)
Ordering guide
9   Electrical Engineering Products
Using a preset maximum allowable current for EV
charging, the static load management allows for EV
charging as per NCC time and capacity requirements.
 ▬ No limit to number of DBs
Static load management
Charging ports Spare Ethernet ports Item no.
6 - EVLM2CP06
12
- EVLM2CP12
4 EVLM2CP12DBA
12 EVLM2CP12DBB
24
- EVLM2CP24
4 EVLM2CP24DBA
12 EVLM2CP24DBC
NHP EnergySync EV Load management
Monitors full energy usage to allow smarter load
management for EV charging
 ▬ Additional hardware required if more than five EV DBs
Load management
Dynamic load management
10 NCC Easy Selection Guide
NHP’s new Countis P range is a high accuracy, comms
enabled device with small footprint option for direct or CT
connect option.
Metering
Type Connection type Current Communication
options
Item no.
Single phase Direct connect
45A
Modbus RS485
48505004
100A 48505034
Three phase CT connect 5A/1A 48505044
Metering options for EV load management panelboards.
 ▬ Please contact NHP or visit our website to choose the
appropriate EV chargers for your applications.
EV chargers
11   Electrical Engineering Products
Australia
nhp.com.au
1300 647 647
New Zealand
nhpnz.co.nz
0800 647 647
© NHP Electrical Engineering Products 2025